PO #
P0716901
P0712057
PO711571
P0713071
P0715531
P0716502
P0716440
P0714922
P0713839
P0653270-1
P0712004
P0710978
P0710655
P0710350
P0680665-1
P0653310-1
P0715838
P0714135
P0653266-2
P0716448
P0716685
P0714811
P0714026
P0714532
P0679883-2
P0715640
P0714552
P0713273
P0713070
P0715904
P0710301
P0670390-1
P0672560-2
P0714513
P0656459-3
P0711056
P0710657
P0711128
P0699128-1
P0716692
P0710354
P0700612-1
P0716795
P0714526

Supplier Name

Absolute Prague

Advanced Graphix Inc
Adventure Park Lubbock LP
Altair Technologies Inc
American Public Media
Anthony Mechanical Inc
Anthony Mechanical Inc
Anthony Mechanical Inc
Anthony Mechanical Inc
Anthony Mechanical Inc

Apple Inc

Apple Inc

Apple Inc

Apple Inc

AQUIS

ATandT Corp

AVID Center

B and H Foto and Electronics Corp
Bailey Boiler Works Inc
BaoNano LLC

Barricades Unlimited West Texas Batricades LTD
Basic IDIQ Inc

Blackwater Scaffolding Inc
Bloomberg Finance

Bring It Promotions LL.C

Built for Dreams Inc

C H Trading Corporation
Caldwell Country Chevrolet
Caldwell Country Chevrolet
Cellular Tracking Technologies
CEM Corporation

Center for International Studies
Chalker Flores LLP

Chan Chich Lodge

Chick Fil A Inc

Craftsman Printers Inc

Culinaire International Inc
Customized Educational Programs Abroad GmbH
Customized Educational Programs Abroad GmbH
DMT-USA Inc

Dr Kenneth Noisewater Inc
Eden Travel International Ltd
Firetrol Protection Systems Inc
Focus Project Marketing Pte Ltd
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PO Total

27,251.20
18,206.10
32,530.00
15,470.00
22,388.16
70,000.00
61,560.20

547,062.00
46,635.00
20,000.00
16,765.00
60,860.00
23,700.00
96,660.00
17,867.00
80,000.00
19,500.00
2442262
35,000.00
30,000.00
45,500.00
99,597.22
27,320.95
17,295.33
25,000.00
39,451.39
44,450.00
31,290.00
31,290.00
82,430.00
28,018.25
18,315.00
80,000.00
40,178.10

100,000.00
16,497.97
19,100.36
59,293.80
18,403.85
28,340.00
35,000.00
20,275.00
37,865.00
17,920.00

Statutory Authority

TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
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Ed.
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Ed.
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Ed.
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Code 51.9335
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Code 51.9335
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Code 51.9335
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Competitive Procurement
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PO #
P0717133
P0714945
P0712997
P0711098
P0712152
P0717150
P0715727
P0656457-3
P0713208
PO711127
P0716684
P0714525
P0713306
P0690954-1
P0712411
P0714164
P0711129
P0711333
P0715914
P0716330
P0716503
P0663074-5
P0715623
P0714657
P0711369
P0715508
P0715549
P0716159
P0716018
P0714964
P0714138
P0714137
P0712003
P0710656
P0710069
P0713307
P0716158
P0713614
P0712102
P0711496
P0714527
P0713642
P0713074
P0716191

Supplier Name

Four Seasons Resort and Club Dallas at Las Colinas

Grant Writers Seminars and Workshops
Halo Photonics Ltd

Hilton New Orleans Riverside
Intermountain Lock and Security Supply
Johnson Controls Inc

Mavich Grainger

McLane Foodservice

Motivis Learning Systems Inc
Motorola Solutions Inc

Moyers Group

Moyers Group

National Public Radio Inc

Ortiz and Lopez PLLC
Parakletos LLC

Payless Insulation Inc

Physical Electronics USA Inc
Prime Sport LL.C

Ramar Communications Inc

RM Young Company
Scarborough Specialties Inc
Shamrock Foods Co

SHI Government Solutions Inc
ShopBot Tools Inc

South Plains Electric Cooperative
Status Jet LLC

Stonhard

STRIVR Labs Inc

Summus Dell

Summus Dell

Summus Dell

Summus Dell

Summus Dell

Summus Dell

Summus Dell

Swivl

Tableau Software Inc

Taurus Technologies Inc

Taurus Technologies Inc

Taurus Technologies Inc
TDIndustries Inc

Teinert Construction

The Food Consortium Colombia SAS
Thermo Electron North America LLC
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PO Total

19,927.90
40,000.00
276,695.00
165,000.00
17,528.08
15,500.00
34,549.98
300,000.00
18,500.00
842,673.00
18,695.00
16,660.00
16,665.54
40,000.00
204,000.00
18,275.00
152,200.00
120,381.00
17,997.00
17,900.00
37,200.00
25,000.00
20,174.20
20,980.00
36,037.39
31,000.00
29,610.00
30,000.00
40,606.29
34,161.90
17,346.00
49,350.59
16,707.40
21,627.72
28,836.96
29,000.00
15,500.00
19,145.10
29,005.10
66,733.00
37,534.00
911,779.06
16,000.00
18,057.39

Statutory Authority

TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
TX.
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Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
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Ed.
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Ed.
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Ed.
Ed.
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Ed.
Ed.
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Code 51.9335
Code 51.9335
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Code 51.9335
Code 51.9335
Code 51.9335
Code 51.9335
Code 51.9335
Code 51.9335
Code 51.9335
Code 51.9335
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Code 51.9335
Code 51.9335
Code 51.9335
Code 51.9335
Code 51.9335
Code 51.9335
Code 51.9335
Code 51.9335
Code 51.9335
Code 51.9335
Code 51.9335
Code 51.9335
Code 51.9335
Code 51.9335
Code 51.9335
Code 51.9335
Code 51.9335
Code 51.9335
Code 51.9335
Code 51.9335
Code 51.9335
Code 51.9335
Code 51.9335
Code 51.9335
Code 51.9335
Code 51.9335
Code 51.9335
Code 51.9335
Code 51.9335
Code 51.9335
Code 51.9335
Code 51.9335

Competitive Procurement
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PO #
PB012533
P0716540
P0717152
P0715915
P0710571
P0653292-3
P0714533
P0710352
P0715405
P0715664
P0671776-1
P0712848
P0710862

Supplier Name

Thomson West

Timeclock Plus

Tommy Klein Construction Inc
Tommy Klein Construction Inc
Turnitin LL.C

Univar USA Inc

Universidad Pontificia de Salamanca
Utsban Policy Development LILC
Western Building Specialties Inc
Wharton Research Data Setvices
Winstead PC

World Strides

World Strides

PO Total

L A B B B B B B s B s B s
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Statutory Authority

30,000.00 TX. Ed. Code 51.9335
40,968.57 TX. Ed. Code 51.9335
16,844.11 TX. Ed. Code 51.9335
17,378.00 TX. Ed. Code 51.9335
19,245.00 TX. Ed. Code 51.9335
45,000.00 TX. Ed. Code 51.9335
41,655.00 TX. Ed. Code 51.9335
52,150.00 TX. Ed. Code 51.9335
18,701.63 TX. Ed. Code 51.9335
48,207.00 TX. Ed. Code 51.9335
60,000.00 TX. Ed. Code 51.9335
52,425.00 TX. Ed. Code 51.9335
90,859.00 TX. Ed. Code 51.9335
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